PageNo .: 1 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ECE)_LQ,';"fAKKAM
SUSILA NAGAR
) KELAMBAKKAM

MR, SANKARG Siae . TAMIL NADU

Sankar Govindaraj Phone no. : 9840673333

No. 6, Kannadasan Street, OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

M G R Nagar, Choolaipallam (E:T;": D 295%6A3§G4588@GMA|L.COM

CHENNAI 600078 AccountNo  : 50100113378419 COP POTENTIAL

TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 20/10/2015

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002075 MICR : 600240075
Branch Code  : 2075 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2021 To : 06/02/2022
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/10/21 |ACH D- KMBLDRAOPERATIONS-RC022-50204599- 0000005541959205 01/10/21 11,718.00 -11,513.00

01/10/21 |ACH D- KMBLDRAOPERATIONS-RC022-50204599- 0000005541959205 01/10/21 11,718.00 205.00

01/10/21 |ACH C- ECHPS6995H-AY 2021-22-CE2115296718 0000005541716513 01/10/21 15,300.00 15,505.00

04/10/21 [SEP-21 SALARY PAID 0000110043411776 04/10/21 54,306.00 69,811.00

04/10/21 RAZORPAY - GI4HVGHE2PUZ1U-8070107 000000000000000| 04/10/21 29,398.00 40,413.00

04/10/21 [IMPS-127719403014-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-H 0000127719403014f 04/10/21 26,675.00 67,088.00
DFC-XXXXXXXX5595-CREDITT LOAN 312546

04/10/21 [UPI-XXXXXX8923-KVBL0001278-127789714042- 0000127789714042| 04/10/21 3,000.00 64,088.00
NA

04/10/21 |UPI-GOODSKILL SECURITIES-9311071888@UPI- 0000127791452551 04/10/21 27,280.00 36,808.00
INDB0001570-127791452551-NA

05/10/21 |CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-MU-SHRIRAM HOUSING FIN 0000000000000111 05/10/21 11,463.00 25,345.00

05/10/21 [72613176-EMI RTN CHARGES-JULY -202 200921 MIR2227738960952 05/10/21 236.00 25,109.00
-MIR2227738960952

05/10/21 [ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 140921 140921- MIR2227738908832 05/10/21 508.56 24,600.44
MIR2227738908832

05/10/21 [IMPS-127819944692-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-H 0000127819944692 05/10/21 20,200.00 44,800.44
DFC-XXXXXXXX5595-ELI LFH FUND TRANSFER

05/10/21 [UPI-XXXXXX8655-PY TM0123456-127829240757- 0000127829240757| 05/10/21 5,000.00 39,800.44
NA

05/10/21 |UPI-S SURESH-SURESHMTEL @OKICICI-1CIC0000 0000127835727686/ 05/10/21 5,000.00 34,800.44
001-127835727686-UPI

05/10/21 [UPI-ROSI BALAKRISHNAN-SANKAR.G.ROSI.4@0 0000127837993975 05/10/21 1,500.00 33,300.44
KAXIS-KKBK0008479-127837993975-UPI

06/10/21 |ACH D- CTRAZORPAY -DRPFINANCEISGD5CWBTVER 0000005684690671 06/10/21 9,039.00 24,261.44

06/10/21 [UPI-ROSI BALAKRISHNAN-8973913596@PAY TM- 0000127963676273 06/10/21 11,000.00 13,261.44
KKBK0008479-127963676273-NA

07/10/21 [UPI-XXXXXX8655-PY TM0123456-128086859499- 0000128086859499 07/10/21 12,500.00 761.44
NA

07/10/21 [EMI 73163565 CHQ S731635650031 10217316 0000000073163565 07/10/21 1,460.00 -698.56

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 2 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ECE)_LQ,';"fAKKAM
SUSILA NAGAR
) KELAMBAKKAM

MR, SANKARG Siae . TAMIL NADU

Sankar Govindaraj Phone no. : 9840673333

No. 6, Kannadasan Street, OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

M G R Nagar, Choolaipallam (E:T;": D %%QEG%SS@GMNL'COM

CHENNAI 600078 AccountNo  : 50100113378419 COP POTENTIAL

TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 20/10/2015

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002075 MICR : 600240075
Branch Code  : 2075 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/10/2021 To : 06/02/2022
3565

07/10/21 [EMI 73163565 CHQ S731635650031 10217316 0000000073163565 07/10/21 1,460.00 761.44
3565

07/10/21 [EMI 73214449 CHQ S732144490021 10217321 0000000073214449 07/10/21 580.00 181.44
4449

07/10/21 [EMI 73214449 CHQ S732144490021 10217321 0000000073214449 07/10/21 580.00 761.44
4449

07/10/21 [IMPS-128020878509-DRP FINANCIAL SERVIC-H 0000128020878509 07/10/21 28,820.00 29,581.44
DFC-XXXXXXXX0380-

08/10/21 [UPI-XXXXXX8655-PY TM0123456-128127547614- 0000128127547614 08/10/21 27,000.00 2,581.44
NA

08/10/21 [EMI 73163565 CHQ S731635650031 10217316 000000000000000| 08/10/21 1,460.00 1,121.44
3565-73163565

08/10/21 [EMI 73214449 CHQ S732144490021 10217321 000000000000000| 08/10/21 580.00 541.44
4449-73214449

08/10/21 |FT- SANKAR-57500000563512 - RAAG TECHNOL 0000000146478170 08/10/21 200,000.00 200,541.44
OGIESAND SERVICESPVTLTD -

08/10/21 [IMPS-128110147627-T BALAMURUGAN-ICIC-XXX 0000128110147627| 08/10/21 200,000.00 541.44
XXXXX0105-ADVANCE

10/10/21 |ACH D- KMBLDRAOPERATIONS-RC022-50604847- 0000005808191270 10/10/21 11,718.00 -11,176.56

10/10/21 |ACH D- KMBLDRAOPERATIONS-RC022-50604847- 0000005808191270 10/10/21 11,718.00 541.44

11/10/21 |ACH D- KMBLDRAOPERATIONS-RC022-50604847- 0000005824221641 11/10/21 11,718.00 -11,176.56

11/10/21 |ACH D- KMBLDRAOPERATIONS-RC022-50604847- 0000005824221641 11/10/21 11,718.00 541.44

11/10/21 INEFT CR-INDB0000006-SABHARWAL FINANCE AN 0000000366148122 11/10/21 15,000.00 15,541.44
D ESTATES PVT-G SHANKAR-000366148122

11/10/21 [UPI-XXXXXX8655-PY TM0123456-128481145632- 0000128481145632 11/10/21 15,400.00 141.44
NA

11/10/21 IMPS-128422730626-CASHFREE PAYMENTS IN-Y 0000128422730626 11/10/21 1.00 142.44
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX3173-TRANSFERINNOFIN SOLU
TIONS PRIVATE LIMITED BANK DET

14/10/21 |ACH D- TP ACH MONEYMITRAIT-715767425 0000005878635070 14/10/21 11,668.43 -11,525.99

14/10/21 |ACH D- TP ACH MONEYMITRAIT-715767425 0000005878635070 14/10/21 11,668.43 142.44

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 3 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ECE)_LQ,';"fAKKAM
SUSILA NAGAR
) KELAMBAKKAM
MR, SANKARG Siae . TAMIL NADU
Sankar Govindaraj Phone no. : 9840673333
No. 6, Kannadasan Street, OD Limit 10 Currency : INR
M G R Nagar, Choolaipallam (E:T;": D %%QEG%SS@GMNL'COM
CHENNAI 600078 AccountNo  : 50100113378419 COP POTENTIAL
TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 20/10/2015
Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002075 MICR : 600240075
Branch Code  : 2075 Product Code : 161
Nomination : Not Registered
Statement From : 01/10/2021 To : 06/02/2022
16/10/21 |1594143049/CHINTAMANIFINLEASE 0000212891326465 16/10/21 1.00 141.44
16/10/21 IMPS-128918917893-CHINTAMANI FINLEASE-IC 0000128918917893 16/10/21 2,469.00 2,610.44
|C-XXXXXXXX6922-IM103951 BY RAV
18/10/21 |UPI-XXXXXX8655-PY TM0123456-129146580059- 0000129146580059 18/10/21 2,600.00 10.44
NA
18/10/21 |REV 1594143049/CHINTAMANIFINLEASE 000000000000000| 18/10/21 1.00 11.44
20/10/21 [NEFT CR-CBIN0281821-MRS. S. SULOCHANA-G CBINH21293583696 20/10/21 1,500.00 1,511.44
SANKAR-CBINH21293583696
21/10/21 |UPI-XXXXXX8655-PY TM0123456-129458971324- 0000129458971324 21/10/21 1,500.00 11.44
NA
21/10/21 | ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 011021 011021- MIR2229061040302 21/10/21 11.44 0.00
MI1R2229061040302
22/10/21 [IMPS-129517672462-RAPIPAY FINTECH PRIV-Y 0000129517672462 22/10/21 1.00 1.00
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX0036-50000003097239 STLMN
T
26/10/21 [ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 111021 111021- MIR2229574000345 26/10/21 1.00 0.00
MIR2229574000345
28/10/21 |ACH D- KMBLDRAOPERATIONS-RC022-50964303- 0000006169159686/ 28/10/21 11,718.00 -11,718.00
28/10/21 |ACH D- KMBLDRAOPERATIONS-RC022-50964303- 0000006169159686/ 28/10/21 11,718.00 0.00
01/11/21 |CASH DEPR A PURAM - 000000000000000| 01/11/21 190,000.00 190,000.00
01/11/21 |INEFT DR-1CIC0003535-T BALAMURUGAN-NETBAN N305211696638574 01/11/21 75,000.00 115,000.00
K, MUM-N305211696638574-LAND PAYMENT
01/11/21 |NEFT DR-ICIC0003535-T BALAMURUGAN-NETBAN N305211696656155 01/11/21 100,000.00 15,000.00
K, MUM-N305211696656155-LAND PAYMENT
0V/11/21 IMPS-130516480899-CHINTAMANI FINLEASE-IC 0000130516480899 01/11/21 2,469.00 17,469.00
|C-XXXXXXXX6922-IM147263 BY RAV
01/11/21 |UPI-XXXXXX8655-PY TM0123456-130553566758- 0000130553566758 01/11/21 15,580.00 1,889.00
NA
02/11/21 |ACH D- TP ACH MONEY MITRAIT-728063882 0000006361733761 02/11/21 9,464.00 -7,575.00
02/11/21 |ACH D- TP ACH MONEYMITRAIT-728063882 0000006361733761 02/11/21 9,464.00 1,889.00
02/11/21 |CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX8419-K K NAGAR 0000000000001046/ 02/11/21 20,000.00 21,889.00
02/11/21 |UPI-XXXXXX8655-PY TM0123456-130607344912- 0000130607344912 02/11/21 20,000.00 1,889.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 4 Statement of account

HJ} HDFC BANK

Account Branch : KELAMBAKKAM

We understand your world Address - NO. 2/21,
SUSILA NAGAR
) KELAMBAKKAM

MR, SANKARG Siae . TAMIL NADU

Sankar Govindaraj Phone no. : 9840673333

No. 6, Kannadasan Street, OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

M G R Nagar, Choolaipallam (E:T;": D %%QEG%SS@GMNL'COM

CHENNAI 600078 AccountNo  : 50100113378419 COP POTENTIAL

TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 20/10/2015

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002075 MICR : 600240075
Branch Code  : 2075 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/10/2021 To : 06/02/2022
NA

03/11/21 |OCT-21 SALARY PAID 0000111037685158 03/11/21 90,473.00 92,362.00

03/11/21 |UPI-XXXXXX8655-PY TM0123456-130734957760- 0000130734957760 03/11/21 5,000.00 87,362.00
NA

03/11/21 |UPI-SHANGAI COMPUTER SY S-SHANGAICOMPUTER 0000130747466176 03/11/21 30,000.00 57,362.00
S-2@OK SBI-SBIN0040203-130747466176-UPI

03/12/21 [UPI-ROSI BALAKRISHNAN-8973913596@PAY TM- 0000130748520720 03/11/21 10,000.00 47,362.00
KKBK0008479-130748520720-NA

03/11/21 [UPI-JAYALAKSHMI T-J120919@OK SBI-SBIN00O 0000130758223374 03/11/21 2,500.00 44,862.00
1683-130758223374-UPI

03/11/21 |UPI-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-RAZOR.PAY @SBI-S 0000130722900858 03/11/21 29,645.50 15,216.50
BIN0016209-130722900858-CREDITTAPP

03/11/21 |MPS-130722965547-DATSONEXPORTSLTD-UTIB- 0000130722965547| 03/11/21 26,675.00 41,891.50
XXX XXX XXX XX4788-

04/11/21 [UPI-MR VIJAY PRAVIN K-VIJAYPRAVINK-2@OKI 0000130876357198 04/11/21 10.00 41,881.50
CICI-1DIB000K 054-130876357198-NA

04/11/21 [UPI-MR VIJAY PRAVIN K-VIJAYPRAVINK-2@OKI 0000130876452097| 04/11/21 10,000.00 31,881.50
CICI-1DIB000K 054-130876452097-NA

04/11/21 |UPI-XXXXXX8923-KVBL0001278-130881800627- 0000130881800627| 04/11/21 6,000.00 25,881.50
NA

05/11/21 |ACH D- SHRIRAMHOUSINGFINANC-SHLHCHNI0001 0000008010946309 05/11/21 13,807.00 12,074.50

05/11/21 [UPI-GOODSKILL SECURITIES-9311071888@UPI- 0000130940937486/ 05/11/21 10,000.00 2,074.50
INDB0001570-130940937486-NA

06/11/21 |ACH D- CTRAZORPAY -DRPFINANCEIHXHRPZ2DRKJ 0000006476754767| 06/11/21 10,748.00 -8,673.50

06/11/21 |ACH D- CTRAZORPAY -DRPFINANCEIHXHRPZ2DRKJ 0000006476754767, 06/11/21 10,748.00 2,074.50

06/11/21 [IMPS-131011879243-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PR-Y 0000131011879243 06/11/21 1.72 2,076.22
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX7077-EQX ANALYTICSPVTLT
D ACC VALI

06/11/21 [IMPS-131017996571-SI CREVA CAPITAL SER-Y 0000131017996571 06/11/21 1.00 2,077.22
ESB-XXXXXXXXXXX1166-VERIFICATION

07/11/21 [IMPS-131114428044-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-1 0000131114428044 07/11/21 2,275.00 4,352.22
CIC-XXXXXXXX5595-SAVE THE LIVES SOCIAL W

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 5 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ECE)_LQ,';"fAKKAM
SUSILA NAGAR
) KELAMBAKKAM

MR, SANKARG Siae . TAMIL NADU

Sankar Govindaraj Phone no. : 9840673333

No. 6, Kannadasan Street, OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

M G R Nagar, Choolaipallam (E:T;": D %%QEG%SS@GMNL'COM

CHENNAI 600078 AccountNo  : 50100113378419 COP POTENTIAL

TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 20/10/2015

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002075 MICR : 600240075
Branch Code  : 2075 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/10/2021 To : 06/02/2022
ELFARE

07/11/21 (IMPS-131114069232-DIGILIFE ONLINE SERV-P 0000131114069232 07/11/21 2,275.00 6,627.22
Y TM-XXXXXXXXXX0003-

07/12/21 |UPI-XXXXXX8655-PY TM0123456-131113079393- 0000131113079393 07/11/21 4,740.00 1,887.22
NA

07/11/21 [EMI 73214449 CHQ S732144490031 11217321 000000000000000| 07/11/21 580.00 1,307.22
4449

07/11/21 [EMI 73163565 CHQ S731635650041 11217316 0000000073163565 07/11/21 1,460.00 -152.78
3565

07/11/21 [EMI 73163565 CHQ S731635650041 11217316 0000000073163565 07/11/21 1,460.00 1,307.22
3565

08/11/21 [EMI 73163565 CHQ S731635650041 11217316 000000000000000| 08/11/21 1,307.22 0.00
3565-73163565

08/11/21 |UPI-G SANKAR-9551938655@PAY TM-PY TM 012345 0000131254895204 08/11/21 2,300.00 2,300.00
6-131254895204-NA

08/11/21 |UPI-SENTHIL KUMARAN S-9677238378@Y BL-KKB 0000131278987301| 08/11/21 25,000.00 27,300.00
K0008773-131278987301-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

08/11/21 IMPS-131217829696-SENTHIL KUMARAN S-KKBK 0000131217829696/ 08/11/21 25,000.00 52,300.00
-XXXXXX0006-MB SENT TO G 50100113378419
IMPS

08/11/21 |UPI-GOODSKILL SECURITIES-9311071888@UPI- 0000131261876490 08/11/21 18,281.00 34,019.00
INDB0001570-131261876490-NA

09/11/21 [UPI-SENTHIL KUMARAN S-9677238378@AXL-KKB 0000131334733839 09/11/21 25,000.00 59,019.00
K0008773-131334733839-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

09/11/21 |UPI-SENTHIL KUMARAN S-9677238378@AXL-KKB 0000131353695254 09/11/21 8,000.00 67,019.00
K0008773-131353695254-PAY MENT FROM PHONE

09/11/21 [EMI 73163565 CHQ S731635650041 11217316 000000000000000| 09/11/21 152.78 66,866.22
3565-73163565

09/11/21 |UPI-DRP FINANCE-DRPFINANCE.RZP@ICICI-ICI 0000131388952064 09/11/21 11,633.00 55,233.22
C0000001-131388952064-DRP FINANCE APPLIC

09/11/21 |UPI-KESAVAN 0000131332729889 09/11/21 10,000.00 45,233.22
P-KESAVANGUNA-Y AHOO.COM @OKHD

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 6 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ECE)_LQ,';"fAKKAM
SUSILA NAGAR
) KELAMBAKKAM

MR, SANKARG Siae . TAMIL NADU

Sankar Govindaraj Phone no. : 9840673333

No. 6, Kannadasan Street, OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

M G R Nagar, Choolaipallam (E:T;": D %%QEG%SS@GMNL'COM

CHENNAI 600078 AccountNo  : 50100113378419 COP POTENTIAL

TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 20/10/2015

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002075 MICR : 600240075
Branch Code  : 2075 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/10/2021 To : 06/02/2022
FCBANK-HDFC0009045-131332729889-UPI

09/11/21 |UPI-SURESH BABU-SURESH.JSUDHARSAN@OKAXIS 0000131332773868 09/11/21 5,000.00 40,233.22
-UTI1B0000006-131332773868-UPI

09/11/21 [IMPS P2P 128110147627#08/10/2021 081021 MIR2230692190095 09/11/21 17.70 40,215.52
-M1R2230692190095

09/11/21 |ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 011021 011021- MIR2230692191343 09/11/21 519.57 39,695.95
MIR2230692191343

09/11/21 | ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 101021 101021- MIR2230692202984 09/11/21 590.00 39,105.95
MI1R2230692202984

09/11/21 [ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 111021 111021- MIR2230692202996 09/11/21 647.98 38,457.97
MIR2230692202996

09/11/21 |ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 141021 141021- MIR2230692191356 09/11/21 113.75 38,344.22
MIR2230692191356

09/11/21 [UPI-ANBURAMAN K 0000131339473280 09/11/21 20,000.00 18,344.22
S-ANBURAMANKS-1@OKHDFCBA
NK-HDFC0000017-131339473280-UPI

09/12/21 [UPI-XXXXXX8655-PY TM0123456-131313142546- 0000131313142546 09/11/21 18,300.00 44.22
NA

10/11/21 |\ ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 281021 281021~ MIR2230997208102 10/11/21 44.22 0.00
MIR2230997208102

10/11/21 |ACH D- KMBLDRAOPERATIONS-RC022-51436874- 0000006578798209 10/11/21 11,718.00 -11,718.00

10/11/21 |ACH D- KMBLDRAOPERATIONS-RC022-51436874- 0000006578798209 10/11/21 11,718.00 0.00

10/11/21 |ACH D- TP ACH MONEYMITRAIT-734666999 0000006588925680 10/11/21 9,465.00 -9,465.00

10/11/21 |ACH D- TP ACH MONEY MITRAIT-734666999 0000006588925680 10/11/21 9,465.00 0.00

12/11/21 IMPS-131614239969-RAZORPAY COMPOSITE 2-I 0000131614239969 12/11/21 20,200.00 20,200.00
CIC-XXXXXXXX5595-ELI LFH FUND TRANSFER

12/11/21 |UPI-XXXXXX8655-PY TM0123456-131621640491- 0000131621640491] 12/11/21 20,200.00 0.00
NA

12/11/21 |ACH D- KMBLDRAOPERATIONS-RC022-51436874- 0000006657426405 12/11/21 11,718.00 -11,718.00

12/11/21 |ACH D- KMBLDRAOPERATIONS-RC022-51436874- 0000006657426405 12/11/21 11,718.00 0.00

15/11/21 IMPS-131917802800-CASHFREE PRIVATE LIM-K 0000131917802800 15/11/21 1.00 1.00
KBK-XXXXXX7325-INNOFIN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




PageNo .: 7 Statement of account
I} HOFC BANK |
We understand your world ﬁﬁﬁ?‘.ﬂg Branch ECE)_LQ,';"fAKKAM
SUSILA NAGAR
) KELAMBAKKAM

MR, SANKARG Siae . TAMIL NADU

Sankar Govindaraj Phone no. : 9840673333

No. 6, Kannadasan Street, OD Limit 10 Currency : INR

M G R Nagar, Choolaipallam (E:T;": D %%QEG%SS@GMNL'COM

CHENNAI 600078 AccountNo  : 50100113378419 COP POTENTIAL

TAMIL NADU A/C Open Date : 20/10/2015

Account Status : Regular
JOINT HOLDERS: RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002075 MICR : 600240075
Branch Code  : 2075 Product Code : 161

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement From : 01/10/2021 To : 06/02/2022
LIMITED BANK DETAILSVAL

15/11/21 IMPS-131920372565-DIGILIFE ONLINE SERV-P 0000131920372565 15/11/21 2,275.00 2,276.00
Y TM-XXXXXXXXXX0003-

